
Official results for Tiomila i Östra Göinge
Event information  Show result list by organisation  Hide team lineups  Press result list  Print 

Name: Tiomila i Östra Göinge

Organiser: FK Göingarna
Date: Saturday 27 April 2019 - Sunday 28 April 2019 

Tiomilakavlen

310 starting competitors
Split times
Leg 1|Leg 2|Leg 3|Leg 4|Leg 5|Leg 6|Leg 7|Leg 8|Leg 9|Leg 10|Total

Plac Name Leg time
Leg
pl

Leg diff Time
Co

plac
Diff

1
IFK Göteborg Orientering 1

11:03:34

1. Håvard Sandstad Eidsmo 1:17:05 28 +1:15 1:17:05 28
2. Fredrik Edén 1:14:33 23 +6:11 2:31:38 15 -13
3. Jonas Pilblad 39:33 4 +1:05 3:11:11 4 -11
4. Fredrik Bakkman 1:44:11 13 +3:21 4:55:22 1 -3
5. Johan Högstrand 1:05:32 2 +0:24 6:00:54 2 +1
6. Vetle Ruud Bråten 59:32 1 7:00:26 1 -1
7. Jens Wängdahl 53:44 5 +1:43 7:54:10 1 0
8. Kasper Fosser 1:17:21 6 +3:58 9:11:31 1 0
9. Eskil Kinneberg 35:37 8 +1:41 9:47:08 1 0
10. Max Peter Bejmer 1:16:26 6 +3:38 11:03:34 1 0

2
Koovee 1

11:11:22

1. Tim Robertson 1:15:55 4 +0:05 1:15:55 4
2. Topi Anjala 1:16:03 40 +7:41 2:31:58 30 +26
3. Ari-Pekka Lassila 42:28 23 +4:00 3:14:26 19 -11
4. Oleksandr Kratov 1:41:10 3 +0:20 4:55:36 6 -13
5. Jani Lakanen 1:12:39 23 +7:31 6:08:15 13 +7
6. Lauri Sild 1:00:51 2 +1:19 7:09:06 2 -11
7. Joni Hirvikallio 54:09 7 +2:08 8:03:15 4 +2
8. Timo Sild 1:17:23 7 +4:00 9:20:38 2 -2
9. Vojt?ch Sýkora 34:41 2 +0:45 9:55:19 2 0
10. Daniel Hubmann 1:16:03 4 +3:15 11:11:22 2 0

3
Halden SK 1

11:17:13

1. Niels Christian Hellerud 1:17:01 24 +1:11 1:17:01 24
2. Emil Wingstedt 1:14:42 27 +6:20 2:31:43 19 -5
3. Mats Nordbrøden 39:45 8 +1:17 3:11:28 7 -12
4. Riccardo Scalet 1:44:09 12 +3:19 4:55:37 7 0
5. Elias Bäcklund Ekvall 1:12:28 21 +7:20 6:08:05 9 +2
6. Fredrik Eliasson 1:04:57 13 +5:25 7:13:02 9 0
7. Jesse Laukkarinen 55:13 11 +3:12 8:08:15 7 -2
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Plac Name Leg time
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8. Olav Lundanes 1:13:23 1 9:21:38 4 -3
9. Markus Holter 39:18 34 +5:22 10:00:56 4 0
10. Magne Dæhli 1:16:17 5 +3:29 11:17:13 3 -1

4
Kalevan Rasti 1

11:18:22

1. Jan Prochazka 1:17:14 34 +1:24 1:17:14 34
2. Markus Räsänen 1:17:41 61 +9:19 2:34:55 46 +12
3. Santeri Silvennoinen 38:33 2 +0:05 3:13:28 14 -32
4. Jere Pajunen 1:42:13 5 +1:23 4:55:41 9 -5
5. Lauri Nenonen 1:10:48 8 +5:40 6:06:29 3 -6
6. Hannu Airila 1:03:46 11 +4:14 7:10:15 5 +2
7. Graham Gristwood 52:27 3 +0:26 8:02:42 2 -3
8. Pavel Kubat 1:17:58 8 +4:35 9:20:40 3 +1
9. Jan Petrzela 37:27 19 +3:31 9:58:07 3 0
10. Miika Kirmula 1:20:15 17 +7:27 11:18:22 4 +1

5
OK Linné 1

11:18:31

1. Vincent Coupat 1:17:22 42 +1:32 1:17:22 42
2. Jakob Andersson 1:14:32 22 +6:10 2:31:54 25 -17
3. Johan Höij 39:43 7 +1:15 3:11:37 9 -16
4. Rassmus Andersson 1:43:58 10 +3:08 4:55:35 5 -4
5. Lucas Basset 1:11:13 13 +6:05 6:06:48 4 -1
6. Oskar Sjöberg 1:02:52 4 +3:20 7:09:40 3 -1
7. Niklas Aldén 53:03 4 +1:02 8:02:43 3 0
8. MiloÅ¡ Nykodým 1:22:33 24 +9:10 9:25:16 5 +2
9. Jannis Bonek 36:02 10 +2:06 10:01:18 5 0
10. Albin Ridefelt 1:17:13 8 +4:25 11:18:31 5 0

6
Tyrving IL 1

11:20:18

1. Wojciech Kowalski 1:17:04 26 +1:14 1:17:04 26
2. Bjørn Ekeberg 1:13:14 15 +4:52 2:30:18 9 -17
3. Ivar Lundanes 44:08 36 +5:40 3:14:26 19 +10
4. Duncan Coombs 1:41:17 4 +0:27 4:55:43 12 -7
5. Håkon Jarvis Westergård 1:12:18 18 +7:10 6:08:01 6 -6
6. Olle Boström 1:02:12 3 +2:40 7:10:13 4 -2
7. Anders Tiltnes 55:29 13 +3:28 8:05:42 5 +1
8. Torgeir Nørbech 1:21:45 21 +8:22 9:27:27 7 +2
9. Andreas Kyburz 35:22 6 +1:26 10:02:49 7 0
10. Matthias Kyburz 1:17:29 9 +4:41 11:20:18 6 -1

7
Fredrikstad SK 1

11:20:21

1. Mattias Karlsson 1:16:00 5 +0:10 1:16:00 5
2. Hans Petter Mathisen 1:15:49 36 +7:27 2:31:49 23 +18
3. Christian Riddervold Kahrs 42:39 28 +4:11 3:14:28 21 -2

file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=796
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=683
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=84
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=680
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=680
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=84
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=683
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=796


Plac Name Leg time
Leg
pl

Leg diff Time
Co

plac
Diff

4. Andreas Höye 1:42:52 9 +2:02 4:57:20 17 -4
5. Göran Winblad 1:10:53 9 +5:45 6:08:13 12 -5
6. Olli-Markus Taivainen 1:03:34 9 +4:02 7:11:47 6 -6
7. Håvard Lucasen 1:00:00 29 +7:59 8:11:47 9 +3
8. Gaute Hallan Steiwer 1:14:54 2 +1:31 9:26:41 6 -3
9. Håvard Wedege 38:41 28 +4:45 10:05:22 11 +5
10. Martin Hubmann 1:14:59 3 +2:11 11:20:21 7 -4

8
Stora Tuna OK 1

11:22:11

1. Viktor Svensk 1:17:19 40 +1:29 1:17:19 40
2. Erik Liljequist 1:14:36 25 +6:14 2:31:55 27 -13
3. William Pommer 39:29 3 +1:01 3:11:24 6 -21
4. Olle Kalered 1:43:59 11 +3:09 4:55:23 2 -4
5. Jesper Svensk 1:15:53 34 +10:45 6:11:16 14 +12
6. Joakim Svensk 1:05:20 16 +5:48 7:16:36 13 -1
7. Henrik Johannesson 52:19 2 +0:18 8:08:55 8 -5
8. Anton Sjökvist 1:18:34 9 +5:11 9:27:29 9 +1
9. Anton Forsberg 37:45 21 +3:49 10:05:14 10 +1
10. Emil Svensk 1:16:57 7 +4:09 11:22:11 8 -2

9
NTNUI 1

11:23:23

1. Olai Stensland Lillevold 1:17:56 47 +2:06 1:17:56 47
2. Rasmus Rørholt Theisen 1:13:48 18 +5:26 2:31:44 20 -27
3. Sindre Østgulen Deisz 41:36 16 +3:08 3:13:20 13 -7
4. Ulrik Astrup Arnesen 1:42:19 7 +1:29 4:55:39 8 -5
5. Elias Thorsdal Mølnvik 1:12:24 19 +7:16 6:08:03 7 -1
6. Håkon Raadal Bjørlo 1:04:02 12 +4:30 7:12:05 7 0
7. Gaute Friestad 59:44 28 +7:43 8:11:49 10 +3
8. Eirik Langedal Breivik 1:16:06 3 +2:43 9:27:55 10 0
9. Vegard Jarvis Westergård 36:36 13 +2:40 10:04:31 9 -1
10. Audun Heimdal 1:18:52 12 +6:04 11:23:23 9 0

10
Södertälje-Nykvarn OF 1

11:26:09

1. Michal Olejnik 1:15:51 2 +0:01 1:15:51 2
2. Kent Ohlsson 1:11:44 10 +3:22 2:27:35 3 +1
3. Joakim Andén 42:33 24 +4:05 3:10:08 1 -2
4. Andreu Blanes Reig 1:45:26 17 +4:36 4:55:34 3 +2
5. Johan Ek-Larsson 1:12:30 22 +7:22 6:08:04 8 +5
6. Jakob Enmark 1:04:57 13 +5:25 7:13:01 8 0
7. Johan Giberg 54:36 8 +2:35 8:07:37 6 -2
8. Eric Börjeskog 1:19:51 14 +6:28 9:27:28 8 +2
9. Mathias Peter 35:20 5 +1:24 10:02:48 6 -2
10. Jonas Leandersson 1:23:21 26 +10:33 11:26:09 10 +4
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11
Tampereen Pyrintö 1

11:31:12

1. Matthias Reiner 1:20:09 63 +4:19 1:20:09 63
2. Anton Kuukka 1:16:28 46 +8:06 2:36:37 48 -15
3. Mikko Eerola 40:19 10 +1:51 3:16:56 31 -17
4. Elias Kuukka 1:47:23 25 +6:33 5:04:19 20 -11
5. Aleksi Sorsa 1:12:04 17 +6:56 6:16:23 18 -2
6. Florian Howald 1:03:26 8 +3:54 7:19:49 14 -4
7. Severi Kymäläinen 52:01 1 8:11:50 11 -3
8. Aleksi Niemi 1:16:10 4 +2:47 9:28:00 11 0
9. Otto Simosas 35:19 4 +1:23 10:03:19 8 -3
10. Johan Runesson 1:27:53 41 +15:05 11:31:12 11 +3

12
Nydalens SK 1

11:34:10

1. Anders Vister 1:20:04 61 +4:14 1:20:04 61
2. Eirik Kamstrup Hovind 1:14:21 20 +5:59 2:34:25 42 -19
3. Vegard Blomseth Johnsen 44:55 40 +6:27 3:19:20 43 +1
4. Lukas Liland 1:45:00 15 +4:10 5:04:20 21 -22
5. Anders Nordberg 1:09:19 4 +4:11 6:13:39 16 -5
6. Elias Jonsson 1:07:20 22 +7:48 7:20:59 17 +1
7. Bojan Blumenstein 53:47 6 +1:46 8:14:46 15 -2
8. Håvard Haga 1:19:42 11 +6:19 9:34:28 12 -3
9. Øystein Sørensen 39:37 38 +5:41 10:14:05 12 0
10. Jon Aukrust Osmoen 1:20:05 16 +7:17 11:34:10 12 0

13
Göteborg-Majorna OK 1

11:38:54

1. Arnaud Perrin 1:16:25 16 +0:35 1:16:25 16
2. Jonas Merz 1:15:09 32 +6:47 2:31:34 13 -3
3. Anders Hedberg 42:00 18 +3:32 3:13:34 17 +4
4. Mikael Eliasson 1:42:25 8 +1:35 4:55:59 14 -3
5. Måns Östman 1:11:08 12 +6:00 6:07:07 5 -9
6. Daniel Martinsson 1:06:27 18 +6:55 7:13:34 11 +6
7. Viktor Runnby 58:17 22 +6:16 8:11:51 12 +1
8. Daniel Wernersson 1:31:48 66 +18:25 9:43:39 13 +1
9. Andreas Johansson 37:24 18 +3:28 10:21:03 14 +1
10. Jonas Egger 1:17:51 11 +5:03 11:38:54 13 -1

14
Helsingin Suunnistajat 1

11:39:35

1. Otto Kaario 1:16:21 11 +0:31 1:16:21 11
2. Arttu Syrjäläinen 1:15:19 33 +6:57 2:31:40 17 +6
3. Ollipekka Heikkilä 46:49 58 +8:21 3:18:29 38 +21
4. Topi Raitanen 1:45:44 20 +4:54 5:04:13 19 -19
5. Tuomas Heikkilä 1:22:02 50 +16:54 6:26:15 29 +10
6. Topi Syrjäläinen 1:03:39 10 +4:07 7:29:54 22 -7
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7. Veli Kangas 57:51 19 +5:50 8:27:45 19 -3
8. Einari Heinaro 1:16:55 5 +3:32 9:44:40 15 -4
9. Andrin Gründler 35:35 7 +1:39 10:20:15 13 -2
10. Olli Ojanaho 1:19:20 13 +6:32 11:39:35 14 +1

15 Malungs OK 
Skogsmårdarna 1

11:45:25

1. Daniel Hájek 1:17:15 36 +1:25 1:17:15 36
2. Filip Wadsten 1:14:42 27 +6:20 2:31:57 29 -7
3. Ludvig Åhlund 38:28 1 3:10:25 3 -26
4. Jakob Lööf 1:46:51 23 +6:01 4:57:16 15 +12
5. Erik Rost 1:10:55 10 +5:47 6:08:11 11 -4
6. Rickard Börjesson 1:05:19 15 +5:47 7:13:30 10 -1
7. Thomas Landqvist 1:00:51 34 +8:50 8:14:21 14 +4
8. Albin Lillieström 1:29:57 54 +16:34 9:44:18 14 0
9. Oskar Sandberg 37:06 15 +3:10 10:21:24 15 +1
10. William Lind 1:24:01 29 +11:13 11:45:25 15 0

16
OK Ravinen 1

11:47:13

1. Jonathan Crickmore 1:16:26 17 +0:36 1:16:26 17
2. Emil Granqvist 1:10:55 4 +2:33 2:27:21 2 -15
3. Martin Hunhammar 42:48 29 +4:20 3:10:09 2 0
4. Raphael Masliah 2:09:27 108 +28:37 5:19:36 41 +39
5. Erik Herne 1:13:40 24 +8:32 6:33:16 36 -5
6. Axel Granqvist 1:07:06 20 +7:34 7:40:22 33 -3
7. Kalle Bergman 56:22 15 +4:21 8:36:44 29 -4
8. Ruslan Glebov 1:21:21 20 +7:58 9:58:05 25 -4
9. Love Berzell 36:20 11 +2:24 10:34:25 26 +1
10. Gustav Bergman 1:12:48 1 11:47:13 16 -10

17
Paimion Rasti 1

11:47:15

1. Daniel Stenlund 1:21:40 69 +5:50 1:21:40 69
2. Toni Saari 1:16:27 45 +8:05 2:38:07 54 -15
3. Topias Arola 41:03 13 +2:35 3:19:10 41 -13
4. Samuel Heinonen 1:45:18 16 +4:28 5:04:28 26 -15
5. Bartosz Pawlak 1:14:05 28 +8:57 6:18:33 24 -2
6. Vili Niemi 1:13:35 37 +14:03 7:32:08 26 +2
7. Ari-Pekka Joensuu 1:04:56 62 +12:55 8:37:04 30 +4
8. Loic Capbern 1:19:49 13 +6:26 9:56:53 24 -6
9. Lasse Suonpää 36:27 12 +2:31 10:33:20 23 -1
10. Frédéric Tranchand 1:13:55 2 +1:07 11:47:15 17 -6

18
Turun Metsänkävijät 1

11:49:35

1. Yannick Michiels 1:16:24 15 +0:34 1:16:24 15
2. Jussi Suna 1:15:36 35 +7:14 2:32:00 31 +16
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3. Tapani Mäkinen 41:28 15 +3:00 3:13:28 14 -17
4. Eduardo Gil Marcos 1:42:18 6 +1:28 4:55:46 13 -1
5. Esa Huttunen 1:15:35 32 +10:27 6:11:21 15 +2
6. Martins Sirmais 1:09:11 25 +9:39 7:20:32 16 +1
7. Edgars Bertuks 55:14 12 +3:13 8:15:46 16 0
8. Scott Fraser 1:33:24 76 +20:01 9:49:10 18 +2
9. Uldis Upitis 37:22 17 +3:26 10:26:32 16 -2
10. Robert Merl 1:23:03 24 +10:15 11:49:35 18 +2

19
OK Denseln 1

11:49:39

1. Algirdas Bartkevicius 1:17:52 46 +2:02 1:17:52 46
2. Mathias Hallmén 1:14:02 19 +5:40 2:31:54 25 -21
3. Per Brolund 47:22 64 +8:54 3:19:16 42 +17
4. August Mollén 1:48:09 27 +7:19 5:07:25 32 -10
5. Erik Ivarsson Sandberg 1:11:00 11 +5:52 6:18:25 23 -9
6. Pavlo Ushkvarok 1:05:49 17 +6:17 7:24:14 19 -4
7. Damien Renard 58:35 25 +6:34 8:22:49 17 -2
8. Mathieu Perrin 1:24:58 32 +11:35 9:47:47 17 0
9. Emil Kalered 38:46 30 +4:50 10:26:33 17 0
10. Krzysztof Wolowczyk 1:23:06 25 +10:18 11:49:39 19 +2

20
Ärla IF 1

11:52:03

1. Petter Eriksson 1:19:16 49 +3:26 1:19:16 49
2. Robbin Kantarp 1:17:24 57 +9:02 2:36:40 49 0
3. Viktor Silvemark 49:16 88 +10:48 3:25:56 60 +11
4. Viktor Larsson 1:53:45 42 +12:55 5:19:41 42 -18
5. Karl Walheim 1:06:56 3 +1:48 6:26:37 30 -12
6. Emil Andersson 1:03:22 7 +3:50 7:29:59 24 -6
7. Simon Hedlund 55:46 14 +3:45 8:25:45 18 -6
8. Henrik Jonsson 1:25:19 35 +11:56 9:51:04 19 +1
9. Oscar Vångell 41:38 54 +7:42 10:32:42 20 +1
10. Rudolfs Zernis 1:19:21 14 +6:33 11:52:03 20 0

21
IFK Mora OK 1

11:53:02

1. Roman Ryapolov 1:19:22 50 +3:32 1:19:22 50
2. Per Harald Löfgren Johansen 1:14:48 29 +6:26 2:34:10 41 -9
3. Zsolt Lenkei 41:04 14 +2:36 3:15:14 24 -17
4. Simon Hodler 1:49:07 31 +8:17 5:04:21 23 -1
5. Raffael Huber Svensson 1:13:52 25 +8:44 6:18:13 21 -2
6. Mikhail Kuleshov 1:19:20 74 +19:48 7:37:33 30 +9
7. Artem Panchenko 57:13 16 +5:12 8:34:46 26 -4
8. Florian Attinger 1:23:35 27 +10:12 9:58:21 26 0
9. Marek Minar 34:59 3 +1:03 10:33:20 23 -3
10. Vojtech Kral 1:19:42 15 +6:54 11:53:02 21 -2
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22
OK Pan-Kristianstad 1

11:54:20

1. Matthias Groell 1:16:20 10 +0:30 1:16:20 10
2. Simon Wikström 1:16:46 50 +8:24 2:33:06 37 +27
3. Rasmus Svantesson 40:25 11 +1:57 3:13:31 16 -21
4. Chris Smithard 2:02:05 69 +21:15 5:15:36 39 +23
5. Simon Svensson 1:11:23 14 +6:15 6:26:59 31 -8
6. Ola Martner 1:02:58 5 +3:26 7:29:57 23 -8
7. Fredrik Nilsson 1:01:04 36 +9:03 8:31:01 22 -1
8. Gernot Ymsén 1:21:07 18 +7:44 9:52:08 20 -2
9. Alessio Tenani 40:39 44 +6:43 10:32:47 21 +1
10. Nicolas Rio 1:21:33 18 +8:45 11:54:20 22 +1

23
MS Parma 1

11:54:37

1. Yury Tambasov 1:17:03 25 +1:13 1:17:03 25
2. Arto Talvinen 1:11:23 6 +3:01 2:28:26 5 -20
3. Henri Kalve 46:09 49 +7:41 3:14:35 22 +17
4. Artem Popov 1:41:07 2 +0:17 4:55:42 10 -12
5. Akseli Ruohola 1:05:08 1 6:00:50 1 -9
6. Peeter Pihl 1:13:08 36 +13:36 7:13:58 12 +11
7. Aaro Julkunen 58:36 26 +6:35 8:12:34 13 +1
8. Jonas Hubacek 1:33:55 81 +20:32 9:46:29 16 +3
9. Ricardo Esteves Ferreira 42:59 61 +9:03 10:29:28 18 +2
10. Antti Vainio 1:25:09 33 +12:21 11:54:37 23 +5

24
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1

11:56:00

1. Martin Djerf 1:20:03 60 +4:13 1:20:03 60
2. Andreas Jansson 1:11:48 11 +3:26 2:31:51 24 -36
3. Joakim Hederskog 39:38 6 +1:10 3:11:29 8 -16
4. Arvid Nord 1:53:30 40 +12:40 5:04:59 30 +22
5. Markus Hederskog 1:14:54 29 +9:46 6:19:53 26 -4
6. Filip Ossiansson 1:06:38 19 +7:06 7:26:31 20 -6
7. Joar Hertin 1:09:11 107 +17:10 8:35:42 27 +7
8. Albin Axelsson 1:20:42 17 +7:19 9:56:24 21 -6
9. Ludwig Ljungqvist 36:59 14 +3:03 10:33:23 25 +4
10. Aleksei Alekseyonok 1:22:37 20 +9:49 11:56:00 24 -1

25
IFK Göteborg Orientering 2

11:56:19

1. Søren Thrane Ødum 1:17:14 34 +1:24 1:17:14 34
2. Andreas Sølberg 1:14:34 24 +6:12 2:31:48 22 -12
3. Anders Carlsson 39:53 9 +1:25 3:11:41 10 -12
4. Morten Jarvis Westergård 1:45:37 19 +4:47 4:57:18 16 +6
5. Erik Engstrand 1:19:35 43 +14:27 6:16:53 20 +4
6. Sebastian Daland 1:07:17 21 +7:45 7:24:10 18 -2
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7. Patrik Martner 1:04:29 57 +12:28 8:28:39 20 +2
8. Joshua Dudley 1:30:16 58 +16:53 9:58:55 28 +8
9. Arvid Våg 33:56 1 10:32:51 22 -6
10. Niclas Jonasson 1:23:28 27 +10:40 11:56:19 25 +3

26
Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima 1

11:58:58

1. Mikko Knuuttila 1:16:50 19 +1:00 1:16:50 19
2. Vesa Taanila 1:14:52 30 +6:30 2:31:42 18 -1
3. Tero Linnainmaa 39:33 4 +1:05 3:11:15 5 -13
4. Juho Ylinen 1:44:27 14 +3:37 4:55:42 10 +5
5. Aleksi Karppinen 1:12:24 19 +7:16 6:08:06 10 0
6. Juha Luoma 1:12:13 32 +12:41 7:20:19 15 +5
7. Tuomas Kotro 1:11:37 121 +19:36 8:31:56 23 +8
8. Dmitrij Tsvetkov 1:24:47 31 +11:24 9:56:43 23 0
9. Teemu Oksanen 35:39 9 +1:43 10:32:22 19 -4
10. Eetu Savolainen 1:26:36 36 +13:48 11:58:58 26 +7

27
IFK Lidingö SOK 1

12:08:14

1. William J Gardner 1:16:19 8 +0:29 1:16:19 8
2. Hector Haines 1:16:51 51 +8:29 2:33:10 39 +31
3. Timo Mähönen 42:38 26 +4:10 3:15:48 29 -10
4. Felix Späth 1:48:55 29 +8:05 5:04:43 29 0
5. Andreas Hall 1:11:48 16 +6:40 6:16:31 19 -10
6. Rasmus Palmqvist Aslaksen 1:10:52 28 +11:20 7:27:23 21 +2
7. Martin Larbo 1:03:01 49 +11:00 8:30:24 21 0
8. Simon Schuster 1:28:29 45 +15:06 9:58:53 27 +6
9. Zac Hudd 45:38 83 +11:42 10:44:31 29 +2
10. Mårten Boström 1:23:43 28 +10:55 12:08:14 27 -2

28
OK Orion 1

12:10:42

1. Thomas Curiger 1:24:20 87 +8:30 1:24:20 87
2. Rasmus Elmelid 1:21:22 77 +13:00 2:45:42 73 -14
3. Olof Larén-Sandgren 45:17 45 +6:49 3:30:59 68 -5
4. Emil Øbro 1:55:38 51 +14:48 5:26:37 54 -14
5. Erik Andersson 1:11:28 15 +6:20 6:38:05 40 -14
6. Pontus Petersson 1:11:36 30 +12:04 7:49:41 37 -3
7. Nils Hammaräng Grip 1:01:52 42 +9:51 8:51:33 36 -1
8. Nick Gebert 1:23:00 26 +9:37 10:14:33 33 -3
9. Mateusz Wenslaw 38:40 25 +4:44 10:53:13 33 0
10. Anton Johansson 1:17:29 9 +4:41 12:10:42 28 -5

29
Bækkelagets SK 1

12:11:48

1. Nicolas Simonin 1:23:41 73 +7:51 1:23:41 73
2. Matthew Speake 1:17:04 53 +8:42 2:40:45 64 -9
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3. Eirik Rustad 45:10 43 +6:42 3:25:55 58 -6
4. Simen Wästlund 1:53:46 43 +12:56 5:19:41 42 -16
5. Carl Godager Kaas 1:13:57 26 +8:49 6:33:38 38 -4
6. Øystein Kvaal Østerbø 1:18:55 68 +19:23 7:52:33 38 0
7. Sindre Sandven 1:00:13 32 +8:12 8:52:46 37 -1
8. Sven Hellmüller 1:18:35 10 +5:12 10:11:21 32 -5
9. Magne Jutulstad 37:36 20 +3:40 10:48:57 31 -1
10. Ralph Street 1:22:51 22 +10:03 12:11:48 29 -2

30
Lahden Suunnistajat-37 1

12:11:57

1. Philipp von Arx 1:20:42 66 +4:52 1:20:42 66
2. Juha Sorvisto 1:16:16 43 +7:54 2:36:58 51 -15
3. Lasse Kautto 43:59 35 +5:31 3:20:57 44 -7
4. Aron Bako 1:50:21 35 +9:31 5:11:18 35 -9
5. Pauli Leinonen 1:15:42 33 +10:34 6:27:00 32 -3
6. Petteri Huikko 1:03:00 6 +3:28 7:30:00 25 -7
7. Tuomo Lahtinen 1:11:01 116 +19:00 8:41:01 31 +6
8. Aki Saari 1:20:24 15 +7:01 10:01:25 29 -2
9. Mate Baumholczer 37:21 16 +3:25 10:38:46 28 -1
10. Aleksi Anttolainen 1:33:11 59 +20:23 12:11:57 30 +2

31
OK Linné 2

12:13:29

1. David Lingfors 1:16:23 13 +0:33 1:16:23 13
2. Jan Troeng 1:16:43 49 +8:21 2:33:06 37 +24
3. Josef Nordlund 42:15 19 +3:47 3:15:21 26 -11
4. Mats Troeng 1:49:11 32 +8:21 5:04:32 27 +1
5. Johannes Ridefelt 1:22:31 53 +17:23 6:27:03 33 +6
6. Sixten Hillerhag 1:09:12 26 +9:40 7:36:15 29 -4
7. Ken Peeters 57:53 20 +5:52 8:34:08 25 -4
8. Csaba Gösswein 1:22:20 23 +8:57 9:56:28 22 -3
9. Rasmus Møller Jess 41:02 48 +7:06 10:37:30 27 +5
10. Nitsan Yasur 1:35:59 65 +23:11 12:13:29 31 +4

32
Angelniemen Ankkuri 1

12:19:31

1. Tuomo Mäkelä 1:24:37 97 +8:47 1:24:37 97
2. Mikko Siren 1:14:25 21 +6:03 2:39:02 60 -37
3. Tuomas Kari 45:40 46 +7:12 3:24:42 54 -6
4. Maxime Rauturier 1:59:10 63 +18:20 5:23:52 47 -7
5. Pekka Hyvönen 1:17:00 36 +11:52 6:40:52 41 -6
6. Jere Kommio 1:22:12 97 +22:40 8:03:04 48 +7
7. Quentin Rauturier 54:49 9 +2:48 8:57:53 39 -9
8. Andreas Hougaard Boesen 1:19:44 12 +6:21 10:17:37 35 -4
9. Petja Pöyhönen 37:47 22 +3:51 10:55:24 34 -1
10. Sergey Dobrynin 1:24:07 30 +11:19 12:19:31 32 -2
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33
Sävedalens AIK 1

12:19:47

1. Albin Thunberg 1:19:53 52 +4:03 1:19:53 52
2. Sergey Fedatsenka 1:14:36 25 +6:14 2:34:29 44 -8
3. Heino Ollin 42:53 30 +4:25 3:17:22 32 -12
4. Andrey Salin 1:46:58 24 +6:08 5:04:20 21 -11
5. Vitalii Hychko 1:15:31 31 +10:23 6:19:51 25 +4
6. Harrison McCartney 1:19:36 76 +20:04 7:39:27 32 +7
7. Carl Josefsson 1:01:36 38 +9:35 8:41:03 32 0
8. Dmitriy Mihalkin 1:21:49 22 +8:26 10:02:52 30 -2
9. Fredrik Weihard 44:59 77 +11:03 10:47:51 30 0
10. Anton Novichenko 1:31:56 56 +19:08 12:19:47 33 +3

34
Lynx 1

12:21:49

1. Antti-Pekka Leskinen 1:20:01 58 +4:11 1:20:01 58
2. Niklas Saramäki 1:12:54 13 +4:32 2:32:55 35 -23
3. Aleksi Leskinen 42:22 21 +3:54 3:15:17 25 -10
4. Antti Parjanne 1:49:06 30 +8:16 5:04:23 24 -1
5. Janne Mänkärlä 1:21:22 49 +16:14 6:25:45 28 +4
6. Juuso Viskari 1:08:51 24 +9:19 7:34:36 28 0
7. Juha-Matti Huhtanen 1:01:34 37 +9:33 8:36:10 28 0
8. Juuso Metsälä 1:30:58 60 +17:35 10:07:08 31 +3
9. Mikko Salervo 45:40 84 +11:44 10:52:48 32 +1
10. Aapo Leskinen 1:29:01 47 +16:13 12:21:49 34 +2

35
OK Tisaren 1

12:30:07

1. Valter Pettersson 1:17:17 39 +1:27 1:17:17 39
2. Filip Jacobsson 1:17:10 54 +8:48 2:34:27 43 +4
3. Johan Aronsson 43:16 32 +4:48 3:17:43 34 -9
4. Mathias Drage 2:02:01 68 +21:11 5:19:44 44 +10
5. Daniel Attås 1:10:20 6 +5:12 6:30:04 34 -10
6. Olle Josarp 1:14:34 40 +15:02 7:44:38 36 +2
7. Erik Lindgren 59:35 27 +7:34 8:44:13 34 -2
8. Jan Gajda 1:35:26 94 +22:03 10:19:39 36 +2
9. Ivan Forsgren 41:43 55 +7:47 11:01:22 36 0
10. Oskar Andrén 1:28:45 45 +15:57 12:30:07 35 -1

36
OK Hällen 1

12:35:55

1. Loic Marty 1:17:12 33 +1:22 1:17:12 33
2. Peter Öberg 1:10:35 3 +2:13 2:27:47 4 -29
3. Théo Radondy 44:32 38 +6:04 3:12:19 11 +7
4. Jonas Engström 2:03:20 72 +22:30 5:15:39 40 +29
5. Oskar Carlborg 1:17:41 37 +12:33 6:33:20 37 -3
6. Per Öberg 1:08:39 23 +9:07 7:41:59 35 -2
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7. Simon Larsson 1:11:57 126 +19:56 8:53:56 38 +3
8. Tommy Söderberg 1:34:42 88 +21:19 10:28:38 38 0
9. Melker Lundin 39:52 41 +5:56 11:08:30 38 0
10. Quentin Moulet 1:27:25 39 +14:37 12:35:55 36 -2

37
Tullinge SK 1

12:36:21

1. Victor Imark 1:15:53 3 +0:03 1:15:53 3
2. Tomas Krivda 1:12:40 12 +4:18 2:28:33 7 +4
3. Jonas Nordström 45:15 44 +6:47 3:13:48 18 +11
4. Johan Ställberg 1:51:55 38 +11:05 5:05:43 31 +13
5. Simon Imark 1:09:39 5 +4:31 6:15:22 17 -14
6. Christoffer Eskilsson 1:17:02 53 +17:30 7:32:24 27 +10
7. Niklas Sundqvist 1:01:37 39 +9:36 8:34:01 24 -3
8. Albin Andersson 1:42:25 124 +29:02 10:16:26 34 +10
9. Magnus Glännefors 40:19 42 +6:23 10:56:45 35 +1
10. Markus Adolfsson 1:39:36 69 +26:48 12:36:21 37 +2

38
Hiisirasti 1

12:47:16

1. Dmitry Nakonechnyi 1:16:58 22 +1:08 1:16:58 22
2. Sergey Detkov 1:13:18 16 +4:56 2:30:16 8 -14
3. Joona Huila 47:30 66 +9:02 3:17:46 36 +28
4. Igor Popov 2:08:54 102 +28:04 5:26:40 55 +19
5. Johannes Pohjala 1:22:11 51 +17:03 6:48:51 54 -1
6. Aleksei Asmolov 1:20:23 81 +20:51 8:09:14 58 +4
7. Evgeniy Godlevskiy 57:39 17 +5:38 9:06:53 42 -16
8. Dmitriy Maslovskiy 1:25:58 38 +12:35 10:32:51 40 -2
9. Daniil Elizarov 46:09 87 +12:13 11:19:00 40 0
10. Andrei Hramov 1:28:16 42 +15:28 12:47:16 38 -2

39
Turun Metsänkävijät 2

12:47:21

1. Janis Kums 1:20:05 62 +4:15 1:20:05 62
2. Rihards R. Krumins 1:29:30 117 +21:08 2:49:35 87 +25
3. Kristaps J Jaudzems 47:34 67 +9:06 3:37:09 75 -12
4. Matiss Sliksjanis 1:56:01 52 +15:11 5:33:10 73 -2
5. Matthew Fellbaum 1:19:45 44 +14:37 6:52:55 60 -13
6. Fricis Spektors 1:10:01 27 +10:29 8:02:56 45 -15
7. Gleb Tikhonov 1:01:39 40 +9:38 9:04:35 41 -4
8. Erling D Sommerfeldt 1:36:24 99 +23:01 10:40:59 43 +2
9. Arvo Gelbis 38:56 31 +5:00 11:19:55 42 -1
10. Endijs D. Titomers 1:27:26 40 +14:38 12:47:21 39 -3

40 Frol IL / Verdal
OK 1

12:47:56

1. Carl Petter Lyngen 1:26:50 113 +11:00 1:26:50 113
2. Paul Sirum 1:11:18 5 +2:56 2:38:08 55 -58
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3. Lars Sandstad Skjeset 46:32 54 +8:04 3:24:40 53 -2
4. Simon Jakobsson 1:46:35 22 +5:45 5:11:15 33 -20
5. Tobias Alstad 1:31:47 106 +26:39 6:43:02 45 +12
6. Ulf Forseth Indgaard 1:21:45 93 +22:13 8:04:47 51 +6
7. Håvard Vassenden 1:02:46 48 +10:45 9:07:33 45 -6
8. Martin Vehus Skjerve 1:34:44 91 +21:21 10:42:17 47 +2
9. Eirin Svanøe-Hafstad 43:44 68 +9:48 11:26:01 49 +2
10. Yngve Skogstad 1:21:55 19 +9:07 12:47:56 40 -9

41
IGTISA 1

12:50:45

1. Vilius Aleliunas 1:30:54 150 +15:04 1:30:54 150
2. Jonas Vytautas Gvildys 1:17:53 64 +9:31 2:48:47 82 -68
3. Simonas Krepsta 45:00 41 +6:32 3:33:47 69 -13
4. Mantas Martinkus 1:59:03 62 +18:13 5:32:50 65 -4
5. Vytautas Beliunas 1:22:47 56 +17:39 6:55:37 62 -3
6. Giedrius Sabaliauskas 1:12:03 31 +12:31 8:07:40 55 -7
7. Henrikas Pauzas 1:00:11 31 +8:10 9:07:51 46 -9
8. Martynas Tirlikas 1:34:11 85 +20:48 10:42:02 46 0
9. Donatas Stulgys 37:59 24 +4:03 11:20:01 43 -3
10. Andris Kivlenieks 1:30:44 52 +17:56 12:50:45 41 -2

42
Vehkalahden Veikot 1

12:51:36

1. Andris Jubelis 1:27:16 120 +11:26 1:27:16 120
2. Ilgvars Caune 1:21:41 78 +13:19 2:48:57 83 -37
3. Janne Weckman 48:14 79 +9:46 3:37:11 77 -6
4. Samu Heiska 1:49:23 33 +8:33 5:26:34 53 -24
5. Daniel Koivisto 1:15:57 35 +10:49 6:42:31 43 -10
6. Eero Inkeri 1:18:50 67 +19:18 8:01:21 41 -2
7. Juho Pousi 1:07:55 96 +15:54 9:09:16 50 +9
8. Janne Ovaska 1:31:45 65 +18:22 10:41:01 44 -6
9. Aapo Laiho 39:05 32 +5:09 11:20:06 44 0
10. Valtteri Heikkinen 1:31:30 55 +18:42 12:51:36 42 -2

43
Linköpings OK 1

12:57:40

1. Peter Eriksson 1:27:21 124 +11:31 1:27:21 124
2. Olof Ljunggren 1:25:40 92 +17:18 2:53:01 103 -21
3. Victor Bergstrand 48:06 77 +9:38 3:41:07 93 -10
4. Erik Malmberg 1:51:54 37 +11:04 5:33:01 70 -23
5. Emanuel Herberthson 1:19:17 41 +14:09 6:52:18 58 -12
6. Martin Smelik 1:12:24 33 +12:52 8:04:42 50 -8
7. Joel Käll Karlsson 1:04:38 58 +12:37 9:09:20 52 +2
8. Maxime Bonneau 1:34:06 82 +20:43 10:43:26 52 0
9. Sven Engström 39:32 36 +5:36 11:22:58 46 -6
10. Niklas Olsson 1:34:42 62 +21:54 12:57:40 43 -3
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44
Lillomarka OL 1

12:57:42

1. Peter Hodkinson 1:16:56 21 +1:06 1:16:56 21
2. Helmut Gremmel 1:16:02 38 +7:40 2:32:58 36 +15
3. Christian Wartbichler 41:46 17 +3:18 3:14:44 23 -13
4. Alisdair McLeod 1:40:50 1 4:55:34 3 -20
5. Steinar Kollerud 1:24:25 60 +19:17 6:19:59 27 +24
6. Mathias Benjaminsen 1:20:32 82 +21:00 7:40:31 34 +7
7. Jens Johan Brekke 1:01:56 43 +9:55 8:42:27 33 -1
8. Joe Woodley 1:37:55 105 +24:32 10:20:22 37 +4
9. Stein Arne Blomseth 51:26 109 +17:30 11:11:48 39 +2
10. Elias Skjolden Sørensen 1:45:54 74 +33:06 12:57:42 44 +5

45
Freidig 1

13:00:41

1. Mats Eidsmo 1:24:22 89 +8:32 1:24:22 89
2. Oliwer Lundberg 1:17:18 56 +8:56 2:41:40 70 -19
3. Vegard Kittilsen 42:38 26 +4:10 3:24:18 51 -19
4. Mattis Holt 1:59:36 65 +18:46 5:23:54 48 -3
5. Oskar Spets Storhov 1:20:44 47 +15:36 6:44:38 47 -1
6. Simen Spets Storhov 1:18:23 64 +18:51 8:03:01 47 0
7. Tomas Eidsmo 1:04:24 56 +12:23 9:07:25 43 -4
8. Lars Sandstad 1:34:08 84 +20:45 10:41:33 45 +2
9. Lars Owren 37:50 23 +3:54 11:19:23 41 -4
10. Oscar Lyngen 1:41:18 72 +28:30 13:00:41 45 +4

46
NTNUI 2

13:01:11

1. Marius Pytten 1:23:37 72 +7:47 1:23:37 72
2. Herman Ryen Martinsen 1:17:26 59 +9:04 2:41:03 66 -6
3. Håkon Fruseth Christiansen 42:34 25 +4:06 3:23:37 49 -17
4. Jostein Tandberg 2:07:08 91 +26:18 5:30:45 60 +11
5. Jonas Madslien Bakken 1:22:36 54 +17:28 6:53:21 61 +1
6. Simen Eid Nielsen 1:16:09 48 +16:37 8:09:30 60 -1
7. Tobias Kristensen 1:08:14 100 +16:13 9:17:44 55 -5
8. August Asheim Birkeland 1:25:08 34 +11:45 10:42:52 48 -7
9. Olav Schmitt Gran 40:21 43 +6:25 11:23:13 47 -1
10. Anders Felde Olaussen 1:37:58 68 +25:10 13:01:11 46 -1

47
OL Norska 1

13:01:44

1. Ueli Werren 1:22:22 70 +6:32 1:22:22 70
2. Joey Hadorn 1:18:20 69 +9:58 2:40:42 63 -7
3. Simon Dubach 44:16 37 +5:48 3:24:58 56 -7
4. Rolf Wermelinger 1:59:21 64 +18:31 5:24:19 50 -6
5. Michael Dubach 1:24:51 62 +19:43 6:49:10 55 +5
6. Simon Wenger 1:16:59 52 +17:27 8:06:09 52 -3
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7. Marc Probst 1:13:00 134 +20:59 9:19:09 58 +6
8. Florian Moser 1:27:21 41 +13:58 10:46:30 54 -4
9. Simone Niggli 38:40 25 +4:44 11:25:10 48 -6
10. Lukas Diener 1:36:34 66 +23:46 13:01:44 47 -1

48
OK Kolmården 1

13:01:49

1. Emil Ljungemyr 1:16:18 7 +0:28 1:16:18 7
2. Oskar Leinonen 1:15:27 34 +7:05 2:31:45 21 +14
3. Tom Campbell 46:38 56 +8:10 3:18:23 37 +16
4. Ville Johansson 1:46:01 21 +5:11 5:04:24 25 -12
5. Leo Johansson 1:27:26 76 +22:18 6:31:50 35 +10
6. Kacper Kuca 1:29:02 135 +29:30 8:00:52 40 +5
7. Arvid Westerberg 1:06:33 76 +14:32 9:07:25 43 +3
8. Mikael Håkansson 1:35:41 96 +22:18 10:43:06 51 +8
9. Malin Leijon Lind 44:06 72 +10:10 11:27:12 50 -1
10. Simon Lundin 1:34:37 61 +21:49 13:01:49 48 -2

49
Halden SK 2

13:01:51

1. Andreas Rüedlinger 1:23:44 76 +7:54 1:23:44 76
2. Guilhem Elias 1:17:48 62 +9:26 2:41:32 67 -9
3. Viktor Wassén 44:51 39 +6:23 3:26:23 61 -6
4. Adrien Delenne 1:53:44 41 +12:54 5:20:07 46 -15
5. Sigurd Myhre Andreassen 1:25:49 65 +20:41 6:45:56 48 +2
6. Øyvind Helgerud 1:23:42 104 +24:10 8:09:38 61 +13
7. Matthieu Puech 58:32 24 +6:31 9:08:10 47 -14
8. Erlend Brendstuen 1:34:42 88 +21:19 10:42:52 48 +1
9. Andrei Zhuravlev 38:45 29 +4:49 11:21:37 45 -3
10. Csaba Gerber 1:40:14 71 +27:26 13:01:51 49 +4

50
Kuzmolovo 1

13:04:26

1. Mikhail Chegarovskii 1:21:39 68 +5:49 1:21:39 68
2. Konstantin Serebryanitskii 1:09:54 2 +1:32 2:31:33 12 -56
3. Sergei Gorokhov 43:52 34 +5:24 3:15:25 27 +15
4. Viacheslav Klimenko 2:08:33 97 +27:43 5:23:58 49 +22
5. Nikita Somov 1:26:15 71 +21:07 6:50:13 56 +7
6. Aleksandr Raikov 1:17:39 60 +18:07 8:07:52 56 0
7. Aleksei Zemliakov 1:10:22 112 +18:21 9:18:14 57 +1
8. Aleksandr Seleznev 1:26:06 39 +12:43 10:44:20 53 -4
9. Mikhail Buimov 51:24 108 +17:28 11:35:44 54 +1
10. Iurii Agafontsev 1:28:42 44 +15:54 13:04:26 50 -4

51
OK Kåre 1

13:05:26

1. Jonas Gustafsson 1:16:59 23 +1:09 1:16:59 23
2. Isac von Krusenstierna 1:11:28 7 +3:06 2:28:27 6 -17
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3. Emil Åberg 48:26 84 +9:58 3:16:53 30 +24
4. Markus Living 1:47:41 26 +6:51 5:04:34 28 -2
5. Gustav Öhgren 1:51:23 204 +46:15 6:55:57 63 +35
6. Johannes Öhgren 1:22:11 96 +22:39 8:18:08 63 0
7. Linus Larsson 1:05:18 66 +13:17 9:23:26 61 -2
8. Mat?j Kamenický 1:32:34 72 +19:11 10:56:00 58 -3
9. André Andersson 43:31 66 +9:35 11:39:31 55 -3
10. Radek NoÅ¾ka 1:25:55 35 +13:07 13:05:26 51 -4

52
Växjö OK 1

13:08:21

1. Patrik Karlsson 1:17:05 28 +1:15 1:17:05 28
2. Lukas Lundgren 1:16:41 48 +8:19 2:33:46 40 +12
3. Henrik Eklund 49:02 85 +10:34 3:22:48 48 +8
4. Gustav Runefors 1:48:43 28 +7:53 5:11:31 36 -12
5. Mattias Karlsson 1:36:18 124 +31:10 6:47:49 50 +14
6. Erik Åkesson 1:15:34 44 +16:02 8:03:23 49 -1
7. Niklas Karlsson 1:14:39 145 +22:38 9:18:02 56 +7
8. Hugo Ericsson 1:32:25 71 +19:02 10:50:27 56 0
9. Olle Kallerbäck 50:35 105 +16:39 11:41:02 56 0
10. Simon Christoferson 1:27:19 38 +14:31 13:08:21 52 -4

53
Turun Suunnistajat 1

13:09:41

1. Aston Key 1:16:19 8 +0:29 1:16:19 8
2. Touko Seppä 1:16:03 40 +7:41 2:32:22 34 +26
3. Oskari Nummelin 45:07 42 +6:39 3:17:29 33 -1
4. Mikko Huhtinen 1:58:06 60 +17:16 5:15:35 38 +5
5. Justus Vuori 1:26:53 75 +21:45 6:42:28 42 +4
6. Daniil Fomin 1:20:01 79 +20:29 8:02:29 43 +1
7. Saku Valkila 1:06:36 79 +14:35 9:09:05 49 +6
8. Alexei Yaganov 1:25:53 37 +12:30 10:34:58 41 -8
9. Onni Sinervä 59:00 119 +25:04 11:33:58 52 +11
10. Ville Kinnala 1:35:43 64 +22:55 13:09:41 53 +1

54
Göteborg-Majorna OK 2

13:11:24

1. Henrik Håkansson 1:19:58 53 +4:08 1:19:58 53
2. Joakim Eliasson 1:18:19 68 +9:57 2:38:17 56 +3
3. Tobias Ahnoff 45:55 48 +7:27 3:24:12 50 -6
4. Kevin Ståhl 2:00:10 66 +19:20 5:24:22 51 +1
5. Anders Axenborg 1:23:48 58 +18:40 6:48:10 51 0
6. Mattis Hallberg 1:13:50 38 +14:18 8:02:00 42 -9
7. Martin Ivarsson 1:06:39 80 +14:38 9:08:39 48 +6
8. Axel Halvarsson 1:53:34 161 +40:11 11:02:13 63 +15
9. Viktor Jellvert Börjeson 40:49 47 +6:53 11:43:02 58 -5
10. Philip Persson 1:28:22 43 +15:34 13:11:24 54 -4
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55
Karlskrona SOK 1

13:13:55

1. Maxim Omelchenko 1:20:01 58 +4:11 1:20:01 58
2. Oscar Johansson 1:18:18 67 +9:56 2:38:19 58 0
3. Pontus Johansson 49:35 95 +11:07 3:27:54 65 +7
4. Lukas Katvala 2:05:04 80 +24:14 5:32:58 69 +4
5. Malthe Poulsen 1:30:16 95 +25:08 7:03:14 68 -1
6. Adam Georgsson 1:19:20 74 +19:48 8:22:34 64 -4
7. Anton Österblad 1:08:42 103 +16:41 9:31:16 67 +3
8. Emil Pettersson 1:32:34 72 +19:11 11:03:50 66 -1
9. Hugo Larsson 44:13 73 +10:17 11:48:03 63 -3
10. Vit Horcicka 1:25:52 34 +13:04 13:13:55 55 -8

56
Eksjö SOK 1

13:14:54

1. Oskar Lind 1:22:37 71 +6:47 1:22:37 71
2. Sebastian Inderst 1:29:18 116 +20:56 2:51:55 95 +24
3. Hugo Jakobsson 50:27 101 +11:59 3:42:22 95 0
4. Lucas Sundblad 2:02:53 70 +22:03 5:45:15 84 -11
5. Hugo Djurstedt 1:27:48 78 +22:40 7:13:03 77 -7
6. Mattis Persson 1:17:32 58 +18:00 8:30:35 75 -2
7. Viktor Antonsson 1:03:39 50 +11:38 9:34:14 70 -5
8. Andreas Bergander 1:34:43 90 +21:20 11:08:57 69 -1
9. Simon Nilsson 41:37 53 +7:41 11:50:34 65 -4
10. Timo Suter 1:24:20 31 +11:32 13:14:54 56 -9

57
Helsingin Suunnistajat 2

13:14:59

1. Anton Salmenkylä 1:30:33 148 +14:43 1:30:33 148
2. Topias Niemi 1:29:02 113 +20:40 2:59:35 116 -32
3. Lauri Syrjäläinen 50:39 102 +12:11 3:50:14 106 -10
4. Luukas Valtonen 2:08:07 94 +27:17 5:58:21 98 -8
5. Ville Lampinen 1:25:06 63 +19:58 7:23:27 90 -8
6. Kaarel Vesilind 1:17:33 59 +18:01 8:41:00 84 -6
7. Otakar Hirs 55:04 10 +3:03 9:36:04 73 -11
8. Matias Salonen 1:22:41 25 +9:18 10:58:45 60 -13
9. Atte Ikola 48:57 99 +15:01 11:47:42 62 +2
10. Alastair Thomas 1:27:17 37 +14:29 13:14:59 57 -5

58
Kils OK 1

13:15:03

1. Andreas Uller 1:17:15 36 +1:25 1:17:15 36
2. Ludvig Eriksson 1:29:12 114 +20:50 2:46:27 76 +40
3. Jan Olm 47:37 69 +9:09 3:34:04 73 -3
4. Viktor Skoog 1:56:38 55 +15:48 5:30:42 59 -14
5. Olof Skoglund 1:19:34 42 +14:26 6:50:16 57 -2
6. Lukas Olm 1:12:41 34 +13:09 8:02:57 46 -11
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7. Anton Uller 1:06:20 73 +14:19 9:09:17 51 +5
8. Jonathan Uller 1:33:41 79 +20:18 10:42:58 50 -1
9. Magnus Nordström 58:17 117 +24:21 11:41:15 57 +7
10. Teodor Yordanov 1:33:48 60 +21:00 13:15:03 58 +1

59
OK Trian 1

13:15:06

1. Mikael Fabritius 1:16:03 6 +0:13 1:16:03 6
2. Topi Penttinen 1:15:52 37 +7:30 2:31:55 27 +21
3. Mikael Salo 49:04 86 +10:36 3:20:59 45 +18
4. Petteri Muukkonen 2:09:09 106 +28:19 5:30:08 58 +13
5. Emil Sevelius 1:18:35 39 +13:27 6:48:43 53 -5
6. Victor Mansner 1:25:44 119 +26:12 8:14:27 62 +9
7. Kristian Salo 1:05:50 68 +13:49 9:20:17 60 -2
8. Simo Hasu 1:30:04 55 +16:41 10:50:21 55 -5
9. Oskari Reijonen 44:46 76 +10:50 11:35:07 53 -2
10. Topi Hasu 1:39:59 70 +27:11 13:15:06 59 +6

60
IF Hagen 1

13:15:15

1. Filip Karlsson 1:17:24 43 +1:34 1:17:24 43
2. Axel Olsson 1:32:52 136 +24:30 2:50:16 90 +47
3. Carl Holmberg 47:28 65 +9:00 3:37:44 82 -8
4. Daniel Bogren 1:55:23 47 +14:33 5:33:07 72 -10
5. Marcus Carlsson 1:33:06 112 +27:58 7:06:13 72 0
6. Oscar Stomberg 1:19:02 70 +19:30 8:25:15 70 -2
7. Hampus Nyström 1:08:25 101 +16:24 9:33:40 69 -1
8. Albin Alsiö 1:30:08 56 +16:45 11:03:48 65 -4
9. Anton Carlsson 41:55 57 +7:59 11:45:43 60 -5
10. Olle Hedman 1:29:32 50 +16:44 13:15:15 60 0

61
Tyrving IL 2

13:15:20

1. Murray Strain 1:26:37 106 +10:47 1:26:37 106
2. Espen Jakobsen 1:21:01 74 +12:39 2:47:38 79 -27
3. Erik Thorsson 57:26 138 +18:58 3:45:04 96 +17
4. Styrk Hundseid Kamsvåg 2:14:12 132 +33:22 5:59:16 102 +6
5. Jim Øystein Nybråten 1:18:44 40 +13:36 7:18:00 84 -18
6. Torkil Eide Solstad 1:14:29 39 +14:57 8:32:29 78 -6
7. Gunnar Fiskum 1:05:16 65 +13:15 9:37:45 75 -3
8. Torbjørn Sagberg 1:35:16 93 +21:53 11:13:01 74 -1
9. Ådne Skjærstein 39:31 35 +5:35 11:52:32 68 -6
10. Espen Hadmark Hultgreen 1:22:48 21 +10:00 13:15:20 61 -7

62
Stora Tuna OK 2

13:15:24

1. Henning Sjökvist 1:16:51 20 +1:01 1:16:51 20
2. Henrik Löfås 1:19:13 70 +10:51 2:36:04 47 +27
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3. Erik Blomgren 49:17 89 +10:49 3:25:21 57 +10
4. Stepan Mudrak 2:08:35 98 +27:45 5:33:56 77 +20
5. Andrey Lamov 1:26:12 69 +21:04 7:00:08 64 -13
6. Ivan Sirakov 1:23:27 103 +23:55 8:23:35 65 +1
7. Markus Lang 1:05:49 67 +13:48 9:29:24 65 0
8. Jonas Andersson 1:36:08 97 +22:45 11:05:32 67 +2
9. Jonas Carlsson 41:07 49 +7:11 11:46:39 61 -6
10. Rikard Claesson 1:28:45 45 +15:57 13:15:24 62 +1

63
Ulricehamns OK 1

13:16:54

1. Erik Nilsson Simkovics 1:24:21 88 +8:31 1:24:21 88
2. Erik Öhlund 1:16:40 47 +8:18 2:41:01 65 -23
3. Marcus Kvarndal 49:29 93 +11:01 3:30:30 67 +2
4. Nils Spetz 1:56:18 53 +15:28 5:26:48 57 -10
5. Peter Arnesson 1:25:31 64 +20:23 6:52:19 59 +2
6. Jesper Nilsson 1:15:39 45 +16:07 8:07:58 57 -2
7. Christian Arnesson 1:11:17 119 +19:16 9:19:15 59 +2
8. Gustav Eklöf 1:34:06 82 +20:43 10:53:21 57 -2
9. Johan Palmér 50:42 106 +16:46 11:44:03 59 +2
10. Björn Arnesson 1:32:51 58 +20:03 13:16:54 63 +4

64
Pargas IF 1

13:17:34

1. Kuba Dragowski 1:17:16 38 +1:26 1:17:16 38
2. Tobias Henriksson 1:13:07 14 +4:45 2:30:23 10 -28
3. Sören Nymalm 48:15 80 +9:47 3:18:38 39 +29
4. Fredric Portin 1:45:34 18 +4:44 5:04:12 18 -21
5. Erik Haajanen 1:14:01 27 +8:53 6:18:13 21 +3
6. Mats Dahlén 1:21:11 89 +21:39 7:39:24 31 +10
7. Alex Virtala 1:04:57 63 +12:56 8:44:21 35 +4
8. Conny Arén 1:52:44 160 +39:21 10:37:05 42 +7
9. Felix Gottberg 52:54 112 +18:58 11:29:59 51 +9
10. Mika Honkasalo 1:47:35 77 +34:47 13:17:34 64 +13

65
Attunda OK 1

13:20:23

1. Alvaro Prieto 1:24:06 83 +8:16 1:24:06 83
2. Axel Wrådhe 1:17:36 60 +9:14 2:41:42 71 -12
3. Gustav Wirén 52:11 106 +13:43 3:33:53 70 -1
4. Oskar Daniels 1:58:54 61 +18:04 5:32:47 63 -7
5. Daniel Roos 1:15:25 30 +10:17 6:48:12 52 -11
6. Marcus Stenebo 1:14:34 40 +15:02 8:02:46 44 -8
7. Simon Martelius 1:13:51 139 +21:50 9:16:37 54 +10
8. Thomas Pettersson 1:42:34 126 +29:11 10:59:11 62 +8
9. Samuel Lindén 49:58 103 +16:02 11:49:09 64 +2
10. Karl Enges 1:31:14 54 +18:26 13:20:23 65 +1

file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=638
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=1134
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=413
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=413
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=1134
file:///Events/ResultList%3FeventId=20090&organisationId=638


Plac Name Leg time
Leg
pl

Leg diff Time
Co

plac
Diff

66
Nyköpings OK 1

13:23:07

1. Philip Carlsson 1:29:51 134 +14:01 1:29:51 134
2. Ludvig Ek 1:27:05 101 +18:43 2:56:56 110 -24
3. Marcus Berggren 54:30 120 +16:02 3:51:26 112 +2
4. Samuel Keller 2:03:55 74 +23:05 5:55:21 90 -22
5. Carl Carlsson 1:24:45 61 +19:37 7:20:06 87 -3
6. Daniel Nilsson 1:15:42 46 +16:10 8:35:48 82 -5
7. Edvin Hellsten 1:07:23 86 +15:22 9:43:11 79 -3
8. Niklaus Rey 1:29:07 49 +15:44 11:12:18 72 -7
9. Per Ek 41:27 51 +7:31 11:53:45 69 -3
10. Didrik Hall 1:29:22 49 +16:34 13:23:07 66 -3

67 Malungs OK 
Skogsmårdarna 2

13:29:10

1. Matjaz Stanfel 1:29:56 136 +14:06 1:29:56 136
2. Martin Hammarberg 1:17:25 58 +9:03 2:47:21 78 -58
3. Johan Nordlund 52:33 109 +14:05 3:39:54 89 +11
4. Linus Bohman 2:10:04 111 +29:14 5:49:58 87 -2
5. Oskar Lundqvist 1:26:48 74 +21:40 7:16:46 82 -5
6. Stefan Jonsson 1:17:50 61 +18:18 8:34:36 80 -2
7. Joel Börjesson Eriksson 1:11:35 120 +19:34 9:46:11 81 +1
8. Manuel Mexia de Almeida Horta 1:26:16 40 +12:53 11:12:27 73 -8
9. Håkan Eriksson 39:41 40 +5:45 11:52:08 66 -7
10. Ola Nyberg 1:37:02 67 +24:14 13:29:10 67 +1

68
Hestra IF 1

13:29:44

1. Filip Grahn 1:17:05 28 +1:15 1:17:05 28
2. Johan Törnroth 1:21:01 74 +12:39 2:38:06 53 +25
3. Andreas Holmqvist 51:47 105 +13:19 3:29:53 66 +13
4. Carl-Johan Fredman 2:13:07 124 +32:17 5:43:00 81 +15
5. Emil Karlsson 1:31:43 105 +26:35 7:14:43 80 -1
6. Christian Holmqvist 1:16:15 49 +16:43 8:30:58 77 -3
7. Johan Ingemarsson 1:03:40 51 +11:39 9:34:38 71 -6
8. Martin Larsson 1:41:27 120 +28:04 11:16:05 76 +5
9. Linus Landergren 44:35 75 +10:39 12:00:40 76 0
10. Jesper Sjögren 1:29:04 48 +16:16 13:29:44 68 -8

69
OK Pan-Kristianstad 2

13:30:09

1. Franz Glaner 1:24:39 99 +8:49 1:24:39 99
2. Niklas Olofsson 1:25:01 90 +16:39 2:49:40 88 -11
3. Richard Sjöholm 47:54 73 +9:26 3:37:34 81 -7
4. Marek Schuster 2:24:18 167 +43:28 6:01:52 107 +26
5. Oscar Modig 1:24:23 59 +19:15 7:26:15 94 -13
6. Björn Hellrup 1:23:14 99 +23:42 8:49:29 91 -3
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7. Gustaf Wennerberg 1:02:30 46 +10:29 9:51:59 87 -4
8. Nicolas Kastner 1:24:25 30 +11:02 11:16:24 77 -10
9. Henrik Eng 42:45 60 +8:49 11:59:09 74 -3
10. Moritz Döllgast 1:31:00 53 +18:12 13:30:09 69 -5

70
Kangasala SK 1

13:30:32

1. Kristo Heinmann 1:19:32 51 +3:42 1:19:32 51
2. Tuomo Istolahti 1:22:55 82 +14:33 2:42:27 72 +21
3. Samu Lehtola 54:42 123 +16:14 3:37:09 75 +3
4. Mikko Hölli 1:57:13 57 +16:23 5:34:22 78 +3
5. Jarkko Liuha 1:35:49 123 +30:41 7:10:11 76 -2
6. Jaakko Istolahti 1:19:01 69 +19:29 8:29:12 73 -3
7. Petri Ikävalko 1:09:25 109 +17:24 9:38:37 76 +3
8. Jeremias Joutsensaari 1:41:41 123 +28:18 11:20:18 81 +5
9. Jiri-Pekka Rissanen 40:40 45 +6:44 12:00:58 77 -4
10. Eevert Toivonen 1:29:34 51 +16:46 13:30:32 70 -7

71
OK Ravinen 2

13:35:15

1. Alexandre Vergnaud 1:30:03 143 +14:13 1:30:03 143
2. Martin Poklop 1:27:04 100 +18:42 2:57:07 111 -32
3. Hannes Svahn 53:37 117 +15:09 3:50:44 109 -2
4. Albin Andersson 2:04:54 78 +24:04 5:55:38 95 -14
5. Assar Hellström 1:22:15 52 +17:07 7:17:53 83 -12
6. Nick Barrable 1:16:22 50 +16:50 8:34:15 79 -4
7. Marijonas Gipas 1:11:57 126 +19:56 9:46:12 82 +3
8. Jacob Lindstam 1:27:22 42 +13:59 11:13:34 75 -7
9. Bruno Godefroy 49:07 100 +15:11 12:02:41 78 +3
10. Richard Robinson 1:32:34 57 +19:46 13:35:15 71 -7

72
Snättringe SK 1

13:39:47

1. Flavio Poltéra 1:20:00 56 +4:10 1:20:00 56
2. Simon Hector 1:11:39 9 +3:17 2:31:39 16 -40
3. Jesper Lidmar 53:07 115 +14:39 3:24:46 55 +39
4. Valentin Koziavin 2:08:42 100 +27:52 5:33:28 75 +20
5. Isak Gelius 1:32:54 110 +27:46 7:06:22 73 -2
6. Mattias Kallhauge 1:17:17 56 +17:45 8:23:39 67 -6
7. David Hector 1:04:11 55 +12:10 9:27:50 63 -4
8. Vojtech Netuka 1:41:00 117 +27:37 11:08:50 68 +5
9. Stefan Svensson Gelius 45:03 79 +11:07 11:53:53 70 +2
10. Johan Bernhard 1:45:54 74 +33:06 13:39:47 72 +2

73
Hagaby GoIF Örebro 1

13:40:11

1. Love Sintring 1:19:58 53 +4:08 1:19:58 53
2. Martin Regborn 1:11:36 8 +3:14 2:31:34 13 -40
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3. Sebastian Månsson 49:29 93 +11:01 3:21:03 47 +34
4. Filip Dahlgren 1:50:13 34 +9:23 5:11:16 34 -13
5. Samuel Andersson 1:31:42 104 +26:34 6:42:58 44 +10
6. Jakob Wallenhammar 1:23:25 102 +23:53 8:06:23 53 +9
7. Arvid Eriksson 1:26:04 213 +34:03 9:32:27 68 +15
8. Harald Larsson 1:31:15 62 +17:52 11:03:42 64 -4
9. Josefine Wallenhammar 48:49 97 +14:53 11:52:31 67 +3
10. Johan Persson 1:47:40 78 +34:52 13:40:11 73 +6

74
Rehns BK 1

13:41:45

1. Jerker Lysell 1:15:50 1 1:15:50 1
2. Jakub Dekrét 1:16:19 44 +7:57 2:32:09 33 +32
3. Ivan Nikitin 43:32 33 +5:04 3:15:41 28 -5
4. Roman Bondarenko 2:17:09 145 +36:19 5:32:50 65 +37
5. Charlie Stolt 1:40:26 145 +35:18 7:13:16 78 +13
6. Patrik Blom 1:30:23 148 +30:51 8:43:39 88 +10
7. Anton Lif 1:03:52 53 +11:51 9:47:31 83 -5
8. Fredrik Ingelsson 1:23:59 29 +10:36 11:11:30 70 -13
9. Anders Johansson 45:29 80 +11:33 11:56:59 72 +2
10. Vladimir Tregubov 1:44:46 73 +31:58 13:41:45 74 +2

75
Bredaryds SOK 1

13:47:00

1. Filip Trofast 1:23:50 78 +8:00 1:23:50 78
2. Axel Elmblad 1:22:39 81 +14:17 2:46:29 77 -1
3. Mats Nylund 54:32 121 +16:04 3:41:01 92 +15
4. Emil Auselius 1:51:48 36 +10:58 5:32:49 64 -28
5. Anton Gunnarsson 1:28:07 81 +22:59 7:00:56 65 +1
6. Håkan Svensson 1:24:07 111 +24:35 8:25:03 69 +4
7. Mattias Gunnarsson 1:17:26 164 +25:25 9:42:29 78 +9
8. Henrik Andersson 1:29:44 53 +16:21 11:12:13 71 -7
9. Filip Broling 48:16 95 +14:20 12:00:29 75 +4
10. Fredrik Johansson 1:46:31 76 +33:43 13:47:00 75 0

76
IFK Mora OK 2

13:48:33

1. Erik Folkesson Blom 1:24:36 96 +8:46 1:24:36 96
2. Sebastian Baumann 1:23:38 84 +15:16 2:48:14 80 -16
3. Adrian Dahlström 49:37 96 +11:09 3:37:51 83 +3
4. Linus Rapp 1:55:23 47 +14:33 5:33:14 74 -9
5. Nicola Müller 1:33:14 113 +28:06 7:06:28 74 0
6. Daniel Duhlbo 1:21:56 95 +22:24 8:28:24 72 -2
7. Jegor Kostylev 1:07:54 94 +15:53 9:36:18 74 +2
8. Kristian Dahlström 1:40:50 115 +27:27 11:17:08 78 +4
9. Albin Gezelius 41:49 56 +7:53 11:58:57 73 -5
10. Gustav Johnsson 1:49:36 81 +36:48 13:48:33 76 +3
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77
OK77 1

13:52:54

1. Jonathan Ray 1:26:40 108 +10:50 1:26:40 108
2. Tobias Jern 1:32:50 134 +24:28 2:59:30 115 +7
3. Oscar Stenbacka 47:15 61 +8:47 3:46:45 99 -16
4. Antti Järvenpää 2:08:36 99 +27:46 5:55:21 90 -9
5. Caj Snickars 1:28:55 86 +23:47 7:24:16 91 +1
6. Eljas Talja 1:17:02 53 +17:30 8:41:18 86 -5
7. Mikael Donner 1:10:49 114 +18:48 9:52:07 88 +2
8. Jonny Donner 1:31:26 64 +18:03 11:23:33 82 -6
9. Ilari Visuri 40:46 46 +6:50 12:04:19 80 -2
10. Fabian af Hällström 1:48:35 79 +35:47 13:52:54 77 -3

78
Rajamäen Rykmentti 1

13:54:21

1. Sander Vaher 1:20:19 65 +4:29 1:20:19 65
2. Hannu-Pekka Pukema 1:18:03 66 +9:41 2:38:22 59 -6
3. Philippe Adamski 40:47 12 +2:19 3:19:09 40 -19
4. Philipp Müller 1:56:25 54 +15:35 5:15:34 37 -3
5. Ben Mitchell 1:20:00 45 +14:52 6:35:34 39 +2
6. Ilari Haltia 1:33:42 173 +34:10 8:09:16 59 +20
7. Artturi Hiiro 1:19:31 173 +27:30 9:28:47 64 +5
8. Ondrej Semik 1:28:50 47 +15:27 10:57:37 59 -5
9. Aleksanteri Hiiro 58:16 116 +24:20 11:55:53 71 +12
10. Otto Saikkonen 1:58:28 82 +45:40 13:54:21 78 +7

79
Kouvolan Suunnistajat 1

14:14:26

1. Aaro Ojala 1:24:35 94 +8:45 1:24:35 94
2. Arttu Lindqvist 1:24:37 89 +16:15 2:49:12 85 -9
3. Joona Tynys 48:08 78 +9:40 3:37:20 80 -5
4. Pyry Mattila 1:55:35 50 +14:45 5:32:55 68 -12
5. Jukka Tani 1:30:21 96 +25:13 7:03:16 69 +1
6. Patrik Väisänen 1:32:42 167 +33:10 8:35:58 83 +14
7. Aatu Hirvikallio 1:12:55 132 +20:54 9:48:53 84 +1
8. Elmeri Toivanen 1:38:06 106 +24:43 11:26:59 84 0
9. Mikael Lindén 45:35 82 +11:39 12:12:34 81 -3
10. Jarno Kiintola 2:01:52 83 +49:04 14:14:26 79 -2

80
IFK Umeå 1

14:00:49

1. Oskar Malmberg 1:36:02 182 +20:12 1:36:02 182
2. Hans Persson 1:26:52 98 +18:30 3:02:54 132 -50
3. Martin Hederskog 42:23 22 +3:55 3:45:17 98 -34
4. Martin Nilsson 2:10:02 110 +29:12 5:55:19 89 -9
5. David Lundsten 1:23:20 57 +18:12 7:18:39 85 -4
6. Jakob Odeblad 1:17:05 55 +17:33 8:35:44 81 -4
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7. Albin Björnudd 1:14:33 144 +22:32 9:50:17 86 +5
8. Ondra Metelka 1:37:31 101 +24:08 11:27:48 86 0
9. Simon Waller 48:09 94 +14:13 12:15:57 82 -4
10. Quim Vich 1:30:49 99 14:00:49 80 -2

81
Asker SK 1

13:59:57

1. Sander Arntzen 1:17:04 26 +1:14 1:17:04 26
2. Vegard Gulbrandsen 1:13:21 17 +4:59 2:30:25 11 -15
3. Sondre Ytterbø 47:19 62 +8:51 3:17:44 35 +24
4. Henrik Fredriksen Aas 2:09:00 103 +28:10 5:26:44 56 +21
5. Per Wiréhn 1:48:32 193 +43:24 7:15:16 81 +25
6. Bjørnar Løvli 1:25:55 120 +26:23 8:41:11 85 +4
7. Trygve Myhr 1:16:37 157 +24:36 9:57:48 89 +4
8. Per Clemet Wisløff 1:36:42 100 +23:19 11:34:30 88 -1
9. Synne Strand 45:31 81 +11:35 12:20:01 86 -2
10. Felix Finsrud 1:29:57 89 13:59:57 81 -5

82
OK Orion 2

13:57:11

1. Rados?aw Piotrowski 1:26:45 112 +10:55 1:26:45 112
2. Andreas Jonsson 1:23:45 85 +15:23 2:50:30 91 -21
3. Theodor Wahlbom 48:24 83 +9:56 3:38:54 87 -4
4. Love Carlsson 2:11:01 115 +30:11 5:49:55 86 -1
5. Filip Bengtsson 1:36:29 127 +31:21 7:26:24 95 +9
6. Viktor Tovesson 1:33:45 174 +34:13 9:00:09 100 +5
7. Isak Olsson 1:14:08 141 +22:07 10:14:17 99 -1
8. Ola Andersson 1:29:18 50 +15:55 11:43:35 94 -5
9. Yuri Omelchenko 39:40 39 +5:44 12:23:15 88 -6
10. Aleksander Bernaciak 1:27:11 87 13:57:11 82 -6

83
Nord West 1

14:06:02

1. Evgeny Paladiev 1:26:43 111 +10:53 1:26:43 111
2. Daniil Kashin 1:25:52 93 +17:30 2:52:35 99 -12
3. Ilya Gusev 1:01:16 171 +22:48 3:53:51 113 +14
4. Kirill Gurlev 2:14:33 134 +33:43 6:08:24 110 -3
5. Pavel Yufanov-Mishin 1:32:38 109 +27:30 7:41:02 109 -1
6. Nikolay Kudryavcev 1:24:04 110 +24:32 9:05:06 105 -4
7. Dmitry Stepanov 1:02:03 44 +10:02 10:07:09 93 -12
8. Semen Petrov 1:23:51 28 +10:28 11:31:00 87 -6
9. Mikhail Malyshev 45:46 85 +11:50 12:16:46 83 -4
10. Dmitry Zhitukhin 1:36:02 118 14:06:02 83 0

84
OK Linné 3

13:57:03

1. Daniel Carlson Bjernald 1:38:27 198 +22:37 1:38:27 198
2. Viktor Janrik 1:33:45 145 +25:23 3:12:12 160 -38
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3. Ulf Troeng 55:07 127 +16:39 4:07:19 147 -13
4. Tuve Möller 2:06:31 90 +25:41 6:13:50 122 -25
5. Carl-Johan Högberg 1:26:13 70 +21:05 7:40:03 107 -15
6. Mattias Nilsson 1:28:28 134 +28:56 9:08:31 112 +5
7. Emil Boström 1:07:40 91 +15:39 10:16:11 106 -6
8. Matija Razum 1:31:52 67 +18:29 11:48:03 97 -9
9. Ulrik Imberg 41:59 58 +8:03 12:30:02 93 -4
10. Olof Eriksson 1:27:03 86 13:57:03 84 -9

85
FarumTisvilde OK 1

14:00:57

1. Jesper Damgaard 1:42:03 223 +26:13 1:42:03 223
2. Carl Emil Schøier Kovsted 1:29:35 118 +21:13 3:11:38 158 -65
3. Jonas Falck Weber 47:47 71 +9:19 3:59:25 128 -30
4. Thomas Jensen 2:09:09 106 +28:19 6:08:34 111 -17
5. Lasse Falck Weber 1:27:51 79 +22:43 7:36:25 103 -8
6. Jesper David Jensen 1:41:38 215 +42:06 9:18:03 124 +21
7. Malte Kjær Hemmingsen 1:00:02 30 +8:01 10:18:05 110 -14
8. Oscar David Broman Jensen 1:28:58 48 +15:35 11:47:03 96 -14
9. Jacob Steinthal 42:28 59 +8:32 12:29:31 92 -4
10. Lasse Fugmann Thamdrup 1:30:57 100 14:00:57 85 -7

86
OK Södertörn 1

13:59:55

1. Nikolai Petrovets 1:32:59 164 +17:09 1:32:59 164
2. Filip Möller 1:26:52 98 +18:30 2:59:51 117 -47
3. Fredrik Larsson 47:19 62 +8:51 3:47:10 101 -16
4. Alexander Schandl 2:24:41 169 +43:51 6:11:51 117 +16
5. Georg Eklöw 1:38:08 134 +33:00 7:49:59 120 +3
6. Mattias Ivares 1:29:27 141 +29:55 9:19:26 126 +6
7. Taras Rachuk 1:02:29 45 +10:28 10:21:55 113 -13
8. Alvis Reinsons 1:25:06 33 +11:43 11:47:01 95 -18
9. Hugo Lindbärg 43:57 69 +10:01 12:30:58 94 -1
10. Nikita Gurevich 1:29:55 88 13:59:55 86 -8

87
K.O.B. Choce? 1

14:08:08

1. Marcin Biederman 1:34:15 177 +18:25 1:34:15 177
2. Mikolaj Krawczynski 1:40:12 179 +31:50 3:14:27 171 -6
3. Pavel Svadlena 57:44 141 +19:16 4:12:11 160 -11
4. Ladislav Semrad 2:06:16 86 +25:26 6:18:27 132 -28
5. Martin Krivda 1:28:33 84 +23:25 7:47:00 116 -16
6. Jan Shanel 1:15:19 43 +15:47 9:02:19 104 -12
7. Michal Svadlena 1:04:52 59 +12:51 10:07:11 94 -10
8. Stanislaw Kurzyp 1:33:43 80 +20:20 11:40:54 90 -4
9. Ondrej Pesek 43:25 65 +9:29 12:24:19 89 -1
10. Vojtech Grundman 1:38:08 126 14:08:08 87 -2
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88
Ärla IF 2

14:15:28

1. Ondrej Hlavac 1:17:06 31 +1:16 1:17:06 31
2. Mattias Nilsson 1:14:56 31 +6:34 2:32:02 32 +1
3. Anton Tynong 54:56 125 +16:28 3:26:58 64 +32
4. Viktor Zackrisson 2:15:58 139 +35:08 5:42:56 80 +16
5. Vit Kostejn 1:22:40 55 +17:32 7:05:36 71 -9
6. Kalle Larsson 1:18:00 62 +18:28 8:23:36 66 -5
7. Susen Lösch 1:06:35 78 +14:34 9:30:11 66 0
8. Emils Zernis 1:49:45 151 +36:22 11:19:56 79 +13
9. Håkan Olofsson 59:22 120 +25:26 12:19:18 85 +6
10. Lisa Andersson 1:45:28 169 14:15:28 88 +3

89
Kuopion Suunnistajat 1

14:14:13

1. Ville Pasanen 1:32:58 163 +17:08 1:32:58 163
2. Aleksi Sopo 1:29:59 120 +21:37 3:02:57 134 -29
3. Arto Niiranen 55:30 128 +17:02 3:58:27 123 -11
4. Aapo Aaltio 2:00:46 67 +19:56 5:59:13 100 -23
5. Oskari Silventoinen 1:20:23 46 +15:15 7:19:36 86 -14
6. Antto-Iiro Suhonen 1:25:59 121 +26:27 8:45:35 89 +3
7. Jukka Auvinen 1:21:39 191 +29:38 10:07:14 95 +6
8. Janne Kukkonen 1:34:17 86 +20:54 11:41:31 91 -4
9. Tapio Takala 41:34 52 +7:38 12:23:05 87 -4
10. Sampo Hyppola 1:44:13 162 14:14:13 89 +2

90
OK Pan Århus 2

14:09:39

1. Stefan Frands Petersen 1:29:59 138 +14:09 1:29:59 138
2. Niklas Hjort Ingwersen 1:33:03 140 +24:41 3:03:02 136 -2
3. Christian Christensen 54:52 124 +16:24 3:57:54 119 -17
4. Jens Christoffersen 2:16:01 140 +35:11 6:13:55 123 +4
5. Mads Kruse Juhl 1:31:26 103 +26:18 7:45:21 115 -8
6. Kristoffer Sloth Dybdal 1:23:20 101 +23:48 9:08:41 113 -2
7. Mikkel Holm Nielsen 58:08 21 +6:07 10:06:49 92 -21
8. Johan Halkjær Dupont 1:31:55 68 +18:32 11:38:44 89 -3
9. Holger Petersen 49:08 101 +15:12 12:27:52 91 +2
10. Oscar Sig Tranberg 1:39:39 135 14:09:39 90 -1

91
KFUM Örebro OK 1

14:12:40

1. Jonatan Gustafsson 1:19:59 55 +4:09 1:19:59 55
2. Jacob Eriksson 1:17:51 63 +9:29 2:37:50 52 -3
3. Magnus Palm 57:41 140 +19:13 3:35:31 74 +22
4. Melker Forsberg 1:57:13 57 +16:23 5:32:44 62 -12
5. Oskar Arlebo 1:30:08 92 +25:00 7:02:52 66 +4
6. Albin Arlebo 1:25:04 116 +25:32 8:27:56 71 +5
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7. Marcus Halvarsson 1:06:50 82 +14:49 9:34:46 72 +1
8. Stefan Aronsson 1:52:17 159 +38:54 11:27:03 85 +13
9. Hugo Örn 1:00:05 122 +26:09 12:27:08 90 +5
10. Marcus Klasenius 1:42:40 157 14:12:40 91 +1

92
Sundbybergs IK 1

14:03:20

1. Niklas Carlsson 1:17:27 45 +1:37 1:17:27 45
2. Kristoffer Tengroth 1:20:51 73 +12:29 2:38:18 57 +12
3. David Mellin 48:19 82 +9:51 3:26:37 62 +5
4. Jonas Carlsson 2:06:25 88 +25:35 5:33:02 71 +9
5. Jonatan Ståhl 1:30:14 93 +25:06 7:03:16 69 -2
6. Fredrik Johansson 1:27:37 130 +28:05 8:30:53 76 +7
7. Mårten Lundqvist 1:15:10 147 +23:09 9:46:03 80 +4
8. Fredrik Bjernulf 1:55:34 164 +42:11 11:41:37 92 +12
9. Simon Mellin 55:54 115 +21:58 12:37:31 96 +4
10. Morgan Karlsson 1:33:20 104 14:03:20 92 -4

93
Järla Orientering 2

13:56:00

1. Kaspar Hägler 1:16:21 11 +0:31 1:16:21 11
2. Dan Wester 1:30:00 121 +21:38 2:46:21 75 +64
3. Michael Refors 47:40 70 +9:12 3:34:01 72 -3
4. Harri Andrée 2:09:00 103 +28:10 5:43:01 82 +10
5. Mathias Hall 1:43:09 159 +38:01 7:26:10 93 +11
6. Arvid Henriksson 1:23:19 100 +23:47 8:49:29 91 -2
7. Harald Henriksson 1:15:11 148 +23:10 10:04:40 91 0
8. Petter Johansson 1:48:20 145 +34:57 11:53:00 98 +7
9. Victor Sadarangani 51:56 110 +18:00 12:44:56 101 +3
10. Mattias Millinger 1:26:00 85 13:56:00 93 -8

94
Oppsal Orientering 1

14:00:32

1. Ludvig Rødnes 1:41:19 205 +25:29 1:41:19 205
2. Kristoffer Fiane Pedersen 1:27:12 102 +18:50 3:08:31 146 -59
3. Ola Marius Pedersen 47:34 67 +9:06 3:56:05 117 -29
4. Truls Hestengen 2:17:44 147 +36:54 6:13:49 121 +4
5. Sindre Nordhagen 1:36:22 125 +31:14 7:50:11 122 +1
6. Thor Mella 1:18:33 65 +19:01 9:08:44 114 -8
7. Bent Erik Skaug 1:13:22 136 +21:21 10:22:06 114 0
8. Tor Andreas Andersen 1:38:17 110 +24:54 12:00:23 103 -11
9. Thomas Ruud 41:21 50 +7:25 12:41:44 99 -4
10. Olav Johannes Deelstra 1:30:32 96 14:00:32 94 -5

95
OK Skogshjortarna 1

14:05:48

1. Marc Serralonga Arqués 1:26:41 109 +10:51 1:26:41 109
2. Thomas Van der Kleij 1:34:12 149 +25:50 3:00:53 125 +16
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3. Kristjan Laas 50:11 99 +11:43 3:51:04 110 -15
4. Benjamin Anciaux 2:04:24 77 +23:34 5:55:28 92 -18
5. Emil Andreasson 1:46:09 182 +41:01 7:41:37 110 +18
6. Lukas Larsson 1:19:10 71 +19:38 9:00:47 102 -8
7. Anna Serralonga Arqués 1:06:40 81 +14:39 10:07:27 97 -5
8. Tobias Johansson 1:46:07 133 +32:44 11:53:34 99 +2
9. Samuel Böke 44:13 73 +10:17 12:37:47 97 -2
10. Simon Krekels 1:35:48 109 14:05:48 95 -2

96
OK Tisaren 2

14:00:03

1. Albin Källmén 1:38:03 194 +22:13 1:38:03 194
2. Niklas Gustafsson 1:33:02 139 +24:40 3:11:05 152 -42
3. Jonatan Aronsson 56:22 132 +17:54 4:07:27 150 -2
4. Anton Hallor 2:04:16 76 +23:26 6:11:43 116 -34
5. Jan Sjödin 1:38:57 138 +33:49 7:50:40 126 +10
6. Sebastian Agerhäll 1:18:35 66 +19:03 9:09:15 115 -11
7. Christoffer Andersén 1:06:57 85 +14:56 10:16:12 107 -8
8. Mykyta Zviahin 1:37:33 102 +24:10 11:53:45 100 -7
9. Emil Larsson 50:01 104 +16:05 12:43:46 100 0
10. Viacheslav Matiash 1:30:03 93 14:00:03 96 -4

97
NTNUI 3

14:01:52

1. Are Wigaard 1:35:55 180 +20:05 1:35:55 180
2. Erik Gustafsson 1:28:50 111 +20:28 3:04:45 139 -41
3. Jakob Kalvig Skogan 54:58 126 +16:30 3:59:43 129 -10
4. FrantiÅ¡ek Kolovský 2:09:05 105 +28:15 6:08:48 113 -16
5. Thorstein Wang 1:30:34 99 +25:26 7:39:22 106 -7
6. Martin Borge Heir 1:26:41 126 +27:09 9:06:03 106 0
7. Peter Nordbrøden 1:03:45 52 +11:44 10:09:48 98 -8
8. Ole Jørgen Bogen Arenth 1:50:39 156 +37:16 12:00:27 104 +6
9. Lavran Thorstensen 45:56 86 +12:00 12:46:23 104 0
10. Sturla Frydenlund 1:31:52 101 14:01:52 97 -7

98
Halmstad OK 1

14:10:53

1. Björn Karlsson 1:37:56 192 +22:06 1:37:56 192
2. Nils Wallentin Tärk 1:36:26 161 +28:04 3:14:22 170 -22
3. Joakim Gustafsson 58:57 151 +20:29 4:13:19 163 -7
4. Håkan Andersson 2:05:19 83 +24:29 6:18:38 137 -26
5. Loke Agmarken 1:32:26 108 +27:18 7:51:04 128 -9
6. Fredrik Persson 1:23:59 108 +24:27 9:15:03 120 -8
7. Albin Persson 1:07:28 88 +15:27 10:22:31 115 -5
8. Jan Lager 1:31:25 63 +18:02 11:53:56 101 -14
9. Mikael Lundqvist 44:01 70 +10:05 12:37:57 98 -3
10. Niklas Hidman 1:40:53 147 14:10:53 98 0
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99
Jönköpings OK 1

14:18:57

1. Ole Hennseler 1:24:11 85 +8:21 1:24:11 85
2. Joakim Karlsson 1:28:02 106 +19:40 2:52:13 97 +12
3. Fredrik Svensson 54:38 122 +16:10 3:46:51 100 +3
4. Boris Navratil 2:11:46 119 +30:56 5:58:37 99 -1
5. Victor Hansson 1:29:00 87 +23:52 7:27:37 98 -1
6. Niklas Alvaeus 1:31:00 155 +31:28 8:58:37 97 -1
7. Michal Besta 1:08:45 104 +16:44 10:07:22 96 -1
8. Filip Rosjö 1:35:11 92 +21:48 11:42:33 93 -3
9. Mikael Trofast 48:34 96 +14:38 12:31:07 95 +2
10. Benjamin Claesson 1:48:57 188 14:18:57 99 +4

100
Sävedalens AIK 2

14:05:49

1. Ilya Belianka 1:26:59 115 +11:09 1:26:59 115
2. Karl Levin 1:34:50 152 +26:28 3:01:49 128 +13
3. Joakim Berglund 49:28 92 +11:00 3:51:17 111 -17
4. Johan Levin 2:04:14 75 +23:24 5:55:31 93 -18
5. Simon Larsson 1:31:02 101 +25:54 7:26:33 96 +3
6. Jonas Palm 1:21:02 85 +21:30 8:47:35 90 -6
7. Martin Pettersson 1:11:04 118 +19:03 9:58:39 90 0
8. Vidar Faxén 2:04:11 183 +50:48 12:02:50 106 +16
9. Albin Claesson 43:40 67 +9:44 12:46:30 105 -1
10. Erik Bengtsson 1:35:49 111 14:05:49 100 -5

101
Järfälla OK 1

14:00:39

1. Manne Hammarberg 1:33:15 172 +17:25 1:33:15 172
2. Oskar Edvardsson 1:22:30 80 +14:08 2:55:45 108 -64
3. Johan Langerak 53:27 116 +14:59 3:49:12 104 -4
4. Nils Edvardsson 2:19:52 154 +39:02 6:09:04 115 +11
5. Robert Pedersen 1:38:37 135 +33:29 7:47:41 117 +2
6. Niklas Svensson 1:23:50 106 +24:18 9:11:31 117 0
7. Jefta Langerak 1:04:53 60 +12:52 10:16:24 108 -9
8. Johan Lundbäck 1:49:57 153 +36:34 12:06:21 111 +3
9. Benjamin Langerak 47:47 92 +13:51 12:54:08 109 -2
10. Isak Langerak 1:30:39 98 14:00:39 101 -8

102
Fossum IF 1

14:11:53

1. Oskar Størmer 1:24:30 93 +8:40 1:24:30 93
2. Erling Hjermstad 1:17:03 52 +8:41 2:41:33 68 -25
3. Øyvind Hjermstad 43:05 31 +4:37 3:24:38 52 -16
4. Sondre Zahl Hagen 2:35:28 202 +54:38 6:00:06 106 +54
5. Erik Hæstad Bjørnstad 1:34:35 119 +29:27 7:34:41 101 -5
6. Leif Størmer 1:23:54 107 +24:22 8:58:35 96 -5
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7. Marius Bakke 1:16:34 156 +24:33 10:15:09 102 +6
8. Vebjørn Blom-Hagen 1:47:44 140 +34:21 12:02:53 107 +5
9. Emil Størmer 43:20 63 +9:24 12:46:13 102 -5
10. Eivind Berner Myhre 1:41:53 153 14:11:53 102 0

103
IK Hakarpspojkarna 2

14:07:08

1. Emil Öhlund 1:41:28 207 +25:38 1:41:28 207
2. Jakob Ingström 1:30:18 122 +21:56 3:11:46 159 -48
3. Viktor Gunnarsson 54:27 119 +15:59 4:06:13 144 -15
4. Andreas Gustafsson 2:20:11 156 +39:21 6:26:24 150 +6
5. Annika Simonsen 1:32:57 111 +27:49 7:59:21 138 -12
6. Louise Beech 1:26:30 125 +26:58 9:25:51 133 -5
7. Mattias Öhlund 1:07:39 90 +15:38 10:33:30 124 -9
8. Magnus Johansson 1:34:22 87 +20:59 12:07:52 112 -12
9. Joel Björnlinger 43:08 62 +9:12 12:51:00 107 -5
10. Eric Hansson 1:37:08 123 14:07:08 103 -4

104
OK Tyr 1

14:12:38

1. Tobias Öström 1:27:19 122 +11:29 1:27:19 122
2. Lars-Håkan Bengtsson 1:33:45 145 +25:23 3:01:04 127 +5
3. Erik Forsgren 57:56 143 +19:28 3:59:00 127 0
4. Sören Kindlund 2:15:11 136 +34:21 6:14:11 124 -3
5. Magnus Albinsson 1:36:28 126 +31:20 7:50:39 125 +1
6. Mattias Hane 1:28:15 133 +28:43 9:18:54 125 0
7. Gustav Perman 1:09:56 110 +17:55 10:28:50 120 -5
8. Johan Wennermark 1:27:49 44 +14:26 11:56:39 102 -18
9. Fredrik Hane 49:36 102 +15:40 12:46:15 103 +1
10. Marcus Beckius 1:42:38 156 14:12:38 104 +1

105
Skåneslättens OL 1

14:10:25

1. Mikael Kristensson 1:27:20 123 +11:30 1:27:20 123
2. Patrik Lindeberg 1:23:16 83 +14:54 2:50:36 92 -31
3. Emil Hjalmarsson 46:40 57 +8:12 3:37:16 78 -14
4. Niclas Tjernlund 2:18:48 151 +37:58 5:56:04 97 +19
5. Philip Pålsson 1:46:11 183 +41:03 7:42:15 112 +15
6. Albin Weiden 1:26:01 122 +26:29 9:08:16 109 -3
7. Erik Barr Zeilon 1:06:55 84 +14:54 10:15:11 103 -6
8. Adam Segerslätt 1:46:42 136 +33:19 12:01:53 105 +2
9. David Svensson 47:53 93 +13:57 12:49:46 106 +1
10. Joel Kristiansson 1:40:25 140 14:10:25 105 -1

106
Freidig 2

14:06:35

1. Harri Luchsinger 1:43:24 242 +27:34 1:43:24 242
2. Anders Einum 1:30:29 123 +22:07 3:13:53 167 -75
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3. Jørgen Fiskum 58:22 148 +19:54 4:12:15 161 -6
4. Mikkel Holt 2:13:52 127 +33:02 6:26:07 147 -14
5. Jørgen Tegdan 1:29:24 88 +24:16 7:55:31 136 -11
6. Jo Even Kolstad 1:28:11 132 +28:39 9:23:42 131 -5
7. Jonas Grønli 1:04:55 61 +12:54 10:28:37 119 -12
8. Kristian Fredrik Lynum 1:37:39 103 +24:16 12:06:16 110 -9
9. Håkon Holstad 47:45 91 +13:49 12:54:01 108 -2
10. Johan Ivarsson 1:36:35 120 14:06:35 106 -2

107
Søllerød OK 1

14:05:48

1. Magnus Maag 1:36:38 184 +20:48 1:36:38 184
2. Anders Konring 1:35:41 158 +27:19 3:12:19 163 -21
3. Steen Piil 52:38 111 +14:10 4:04:57 140 -23
4. Simon Thrane Hansen 2:13:23 125 +32:33 6:18:20 130 -10
5. Rune Østergaard 1:42:24 153 +37:16 8:00:44 139 +9
6. Aske Jepsen 1:27:24 127 +27:52 9:28:08 135 -4
7. Mikkel Kaae-Nielsen 1:06:12 71 +14:11 10:34:20 126 -9
8. Lukas Becker 1:38:10 107 +24:47 12:12:30 114 -12
9. Mathias Buchgreitz 45:02 78 +11:06 12:57:32 111 -3
10. Troels Christiansen 1:35:48 109 14:05:48 107 -4

108
Bækkelagets SK 2

14:05:59

1. Mathias Gløersen 1:30:01 140 +14:11 1:30:01 140
2. Anders Storbråten 1:42:12 185 +33:50 3:12:13 161 +21
3. Martin Schälli 50:48 103 +12:20 4:03:01 134 -27
4. Vegard Ølstad 2:05:18 82 +24:28 6:08:19 109 -25
5. Wolfgang Kampel 1:27:52 80 +22:44 7:36:11 102 -7
